
           

     

               

     

       

     

     

     

     

     

           

     

     

     

     

       

               

     

                 

               

       

     

         

                   

       

     

       

       

       

     

               

     

     

     

     

               

     

     

     

               

               

       

       

     

     

     

     

                 

                 

       

       

                 

                   

                   

     

                 

       

         

       

BTA CWAs Open & Funds Lapse 06‐30‐2011.xlsx 

LOCAL AGENCY DIST FY AGREEMENT NO. 
PROJ ENC 
AMT 

UNLIQUIDATED 
ENC 

PROJ 
STATUS 

CWA 
EXT 

LAPSING 
DATE 

FINAL 
INVOICE 
STATUS 

CITY OF ARCATA 
CITY OF EUREKA 
CITY OF UKIAH 
CITY OF RED BLUFF 
COUNTY OF SHASTA 
CITY OF DAVIS 
CITY OF PLACERVILLE 
CITY OF ROSEVILLE 
CITY OF WOODLAND 
COUNTY OF YOLO 
TOWN OF PARADISE 
CITY OF ANTIOCH 
CITY OF BERKELEY 
CITY OF CAMPBELL 
CITY OF EL CERRITO 
CITY OF NAPA 
CITY OF OAKLAND 
CITY OF SANTA ROSA 
COUNTY OF ALAMEDA 
COUNTY OF CONTRA COSTA 
CITY OF HOLLISTER 
CITY OF SAN LUIS OBISPO 
CITY OF SAN LUIS OBISPO 
CITY OF SANTA BARBARA 
CITY OF SEASIDE 
COUNTY OF SAN BENITO 
COUNTY OF SANTA BARBARA 
COUNTY OF SANTA BARBARA 
CITY OF FRESNO 
CITY OF FRESNO 
CITY OF LEMOORE 
CITY OF REEDLEY 
CITY OF SELMA 
CITY OF SELMA 
CITY OF VISALIA 
CITY OF BURBANK 
CITY OF BURBANK 
CITY OF CAMARILLO 
CITY OF CLAREMONT 
CITY OF FILLMORE 
CITY OF LOS ANGELES 
CITY OF LOS ANGELES 
CITY OF OJAI 
CITY OF OXNARD 
CITY OF PASADENA 
CITY OF PASADENA 
CITY OF SAN FERNANDO 
CITY OF SANTA CLARITA 
CITY OF THOUSAND OAKS 
CITY OF WEST HOLLYWOOD 
CITY OF CATHEDRAL CITY 
CITY OF MORENO VALLEY 
CITY OF MORENO VALLEY 
CITY OF TEMECULA 
CITY OF CHULA VISTA 
CITY OF SAN DIEGO 
CITY OF SAN DIEGO 
CITY OF SANTA ANA 

01 07/08 
01 08/09 
01 06/07 
02 06/07 
02 05/06 
03 07/08 
03 07/08 
03 05/06 
03 04/05 
03 08/09 
03 03/04 
04 03/04 
04 03/04 
04 06/07 
04 06/07 
04 08/09 
04 03/04 
04 08/09 
04 08/09 
04 07/08 
05 05/06 
05 07/08 
05 08/09 
05 07/08 
05 04/05 
05 07/08 
05 05/06 
05 07/08 
06 07/08 
06 08/09 
06 03/04 
06 06/07 
06 04/05 
06 06/07 
06 08/09 
07 04/05 
07 07/08 
07 05/06 
07 08/09 
07 08/09 
07 05/06 
07 06/07 
07 05/06 
07 04/05 
07 04/05 
07 06/07 
07 08/09 
07 08/09 
07 07/08 
07 05/06 
08 08/09 
08 08/09 
08 08/09 
08 06/07 
11 08/09 
11 05/06 
11 06/07 
12 07/08 

BTA 07/08‐01‐HUM‐01 
BTA 08/09‐01‐HUM‐01 
BTA 06/07‐01‐MEN‐02 
BTA 06/07‐02‐TEH‐02 
BTA 05/06‐02‐SHA‐01 
BTA 07/08‐03‐YOL‐02 
BTA 07/08‐03‐ELD‐01 
BTA 05/06‐03‐PLA‐01 
BTA 04/05‐03‐YOL‐02 
BTA 08/09‐03‐YOL‐03 
BTA 03/04‐03‐BUT‐02 
BTA 03/04‐04‐CC‐01 
BTA 03/04‐04‐ALA‐02 
BTA 06/07‐04‐SCL‐01 
BTA 06/07‐04‐CC‐03 
BTA 08/09‐04‐NAP‐01 
BTA 03/04‐04‐ALA‐04 
BTA 08/09‐04‐SON‐01 
BTA 08/09‐04‐ALA‐01 
BTA 07/08‐04‐CC‐03 
BTA 05/06‐05‐SBT‐01 
BTA 07/08‐05‐SLO‐03 
BTA 08/09‐05‐SLO‐01 
BTA 07/08‐05‐SB‐01 
BTA 04/05‐05‐MON‐04 
BTA 07/08‐05‐SBT‐02 
BTA 05/06‐05‐SB‐05 
BTA 07/08‐05‐SB‐04 
BTA 07/08‐06‐FRE‐03 
BTA 08/09‐06‐FRE‐03 
BTA 03/04‐06‐FRE‐02 
BTA 06/07‐06‐FRE‐03 
BTA 04/05‐06‐FRE‐04 
BTA 06/07‐06‐FRE‐05 
BTA 08/09‐06‐TUL‐02 
BTA 04/05‐07‐LA‐01 
BTA 07/08‐07‐LA‐01 
BTA 05/06‐07‐VEN‐01 
BTA 08/09‐07‐LA‐02 
BTA 08/09‐07‐VEN‐01 
BTA 05/06‐07‐LA‐05 
BTA 06/07‐07‐LA‐05 
BTA 05/06‐07‐VEN‐03 
BTA 04/05‐07‐VEN‐03 
BTA 04/05‐07‐LA‐02 
BTA 06/07‐07‐LA‐08 
BTA 08/09‐07‐LA‐09 
BTA 08/09‐07‐LA‐10 
BTA 07/08‐07‐VEN‐04 
BTA 05/06‐07‐LA‐08 
BTA 08/09‐08‐RIV‐01 
BTA 08/09‐08‐RIV‐03 
BTA 08/09‐08‐RIV‐04 
BTA 06/07‐08‐RIV‐04 
BTA 08/09‐11‐SD‐01 
BTA 05/06‐11‐SD‐04 
BTA 06/07‐11‐SD‐05 
BTA 07/08‐12‐ORA‐07 

173,612.00 
450,000.00 
207,900.00 
216,090.00 
423,000.00 
216,955.00 
215,000.00 
534,842.00 
170,897.00 

1,091,834.00 
86,750.00 

112,050.00 
500,000.00 
270,000.00 
105,000.00 
975,140.00 
200,000.00 
238,500.00 
290,000.00 
511,000.00 
235,575.00 
495,000.00 
890,000.00 
461,260.00 
551,000.00 
705,641.00 
118,550.00 
165,510.00 
100,000.00 
220,150.00 
511,800.00 
101,025.00 
251,100.00 
80,900.00 

139,500.00 
265,500.00 
124,542.00 
450,000.00 
495,000.00 
315,000.00 
500,000.00 

1,250,000.00 
162,000.00 
585,000.00 
180,000.00 
450,000.00 
164,123.00 
141,723.00 
390,000.00 
67,500.00 

315,000.00 
72,000.00 
63,000.00 

395,000.00 
135,630.00 
146,200.00 
500,000.00 

1,000,000.00 

170,531.66 
450,000.00 
207,900.00 
216,090.00 
376,747.32 
51,677.43 

182,040.68 
534,842.00 
170,897.00 
726,354.16 
86,750.00 

112,050.00 
500,000.00 
259,460.10 
105,000.00 
479,123.66 
200,000.00 
238,500.00 
290,000.00 
440,926.23 
235,575.00 
374,379.42 
449,176.03 
133,064.86 
551,000.00 
705,641.00 
118,550.00 
165,510.00 
90,557.25 

202,012.69 
511,800.00 
101,025.00 
251,100.00 
75,531.64 

139,500.00 
127,306.22 
124,542.00 
450,000.00 
260,663.40 
315,000.00 
500,000.00 

1,250,000.00 
162,000.00 
585,000.00 
180,000.00 
450,000.00 
164,123.00 
116,165.70 
360,792.90 
67,500.00 

315,000.00 
72,000.00 
63,000.00 
298,387.58 
95,388.30 
143,559.60 
500,000.00 
672,848.38 

OPEN 
OPEN 
OPEN 
OPEN 
OPEN 
OPEN 
OPEN 
OPEN 
OPEN 
OPEN 
OPEN 
OPEN 
OPEN 
OPEN 
OPEN 
OPEN 
OPEN 
OPEN 
OPEN 
OPEN 
OPEN 
OPEN 
OPEN 
OPEN 
OPEN 
OPEN 
OPEN 
OPEN 
OPEN 
OPEN 
OPEN 
OPEN 
OPEN 
OPEN 
OPEN 
OPEN 
OPEN 
OPEN 
OPEN 
OPEN 
OPEN 
OPEN 
OPEN 
OPEN 
OPEN 
OPEN 
OPEN 
OPEN 
OPEN 
OPEN 
OPEN 
OPEN 
OPEN 
OPEN 
OPEN 
OPEN 
OPEN 
OPEN 

YES 
Requested 
YES 
YES 
YES 
YES 
YES 
YES 
YES 
Requested 
YES 
YES 
YES 
YES 
YES 
‐

YES 
‐

Requested 
YES 
YES 
YES 
Requested 
YES 
YES 
YES 
YES 
YES 
YES 
Requested 
YES 
YES 
YES 
YES 
Requested 
YES 
YES 
YES 
Requested 
Requested 
YES 
YES 
YES 
YES 
YES 
YES 
Requested 
‐

YES 
YES 
Requested 
‐

‐

YES 
‐

YES 
YES 
YES 

6/30/2015 
6/30/2011 
6/30/2014 
6/30/2014 
6/30/2013 
6/30/2015 
6/30/2015 
6/30/2013 
6/30/2012 
6/30/2011 
6/30/2011 3/10/2011 
6/30/2011 Due 
6/30/2011 Due 
6/30/2014 
6/30/2014 
6/30/2011 Due 
6/30/2011 3/16/2011 
6/30/2011 Due 
6/30/2011 
6/30/2015 
6/30/2013 
6/30/2015 
6/30/2011 
6/30/2015 
6/30/2012 
6/30/2015 
6/30/2013 
6/30/2015 
6/30/2015 
6/30/2011 
6/30/2011 Due 
6/30/2014 
6/30/2012 
6/30/2014 
6/30/2011 
6/30/2012 
6/30/2015 
6/30/2013 
6/30/2011 
6/30/2011 
6/30/2013 
6/30/2014 
6/30/2013 
6/30/2012 
6/30/2012 
6/30/2014 
6/30/2011 
6/30/2011 Due 
6/30/2015 
6/30/2013 
6/30/2011 
6/30/2011 Due 
6/30/2011 Due 
6/30/2014 
6/30/2011 3/28/2011 
6/30/2013 
6/30/2014 
6/30/2015 


